Suntan Technology Company Limited
Unit A-B, 12/F., Everest Industrial Centre, 396 Kwun Tong Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong.
URL : www.suntan.com.hk  E-mail : info@suntan.com.hk Tel: (852) 8202 8782 Fax :852) 8 8208 6246
TSC3 - CERAMIC TRIMMER CAPACITORS – 3mm
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE APPROVAL
1. LIMIT OF APPLICATIONS
These specifications are applied to Ceramic Trimmer Capacitors TSC3 SERIES with the ceramic dielectric, which
are used for the electronic communication and electronic applied equipment.

tape.
TABLE 1
Capacitance (pF)
Minimum Maximum
Item
/Part No.
Max +50 -0%
Q
(at 1 MHz,
Cmax)
Temperature
Coefficient
(ppm/°C)
Color
Marking
TSC3-030 1.7 3.0 500min NPO±300 Brown
TSC3-060 2.5 6.0 500min NPO±300 Blue
TSC3-100 3.5 10.0 500min N750±300 White
TSC3-200 5.5 20.0 300min N1200±500 Red
TSC3-300 7.5 30.0 300min N1800±600 Green
Suntan
(TABLE A)
 6-2
Vibration